
PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 52924705

Data publicarii	23.12.20	Coduri CPV	39221000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 647,06 RON - 647,06 RON

Descriere: BAGHETE STERGATOR 91CM GREY (BUC) 3AB10101529FG 2.0 11.765 23.53 CEAS PERETE 29CM 11027 (BUC) 3FI11027/1 4.0 23.530 94.12 SET 6 LINGURITE CEAI 13052 PERFECT HOME (BUC) 3FI13052 2.0 17.645 35.29 SET CESTI CAFEA 300246 (BUC) 3FI300246 2.0 22.690 45.38 COVOR GRI STERGATOR EXT 0.91M ASTROTURF (M) 3FICOV.G.0.9M 4.0 73.110 292.44 SET PAHARE APA DIN STICLA 24.5CL 6BUC ST51050 (SE) 3FIST51050 2.0 9.245 18.49 SET PAHAR LICHIOR 3.4 CL ST56088-S (BUC) 3FIST56088-S 2.0 5.880 11.76 SET PAHARE SAMPANIE 18.5CL ST96504-G (BUC) 3FIST96504G 4.0 17.648 70.59 TUB NEON TL-D 18W SNOW WHITE PHILIPS (BUC) 3GH TL-D18 10.0 4.622 46.22 BATERIE DURACELL BASIC, 1,5V, AAK4, SET=4BUC, IB (SE) 3GI81480573 1.0 9.240 9.24
